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
garage. 3 comfortable bdrms, and 2
baths. Knotty pine accents, wood
flooring, arched doorways, & fire-
place add rustic charm. Full base-
ment. Come home to country living!
Property sold as is where is.
#3760527

Ashtabula-$44,500: Step Back in
time, 1920 that is. Lovingly main-
tained 1810 sq ft of clean & com-
fortable Col. living. Hrdwd flrs,
original wide woodwork, Formal
din. rm w/window seat. Liv rm
w/frpl. Encl entry porches. Full
bath on each floor. Full bsmnt
w/bath. Lovely yard w/flowers, 2
car grge. You know you want it!
#3723743

Madison-$104,700: On line auc-
tion only at www.auction.com this
1974 split level sits on over 3
acres of country living at its best!
Home offers 4 bedrooms and 1.1
baths with family room in the
lower level, 2 car attached garage,
large shed, big deck and central
air, all electric home.

Mentor-$119,900: Lovely 3 bdrm bi-
level in MOL. Home has been freshly
painted & carpeted, move in cond.
Carpeted fam rm in lower level com-
plete with frpl & wet bar for your year
round comfort.  Beautiful very large
deck overlooks your scenic, lush
fenced back yard. Up to $500 towards
an owner occupant home owner’s
warranty.  #3752443

Hartsgrove: Over two acres hosts this
3 bedroom, 1 bath ranch home with
basement and large front porch, big
deck off the back and a large pavilion.
Land is wooded and house needs
some TLC but, if you love the country,
you will love the feel of this location.
Built in 1950 this home has 1782 sq.
ft. much of which has the rich, old
knotty pine giving a very warm, cot-
tage type feel. Offered on www.auc-
tion.com for on line auction only.

AUCTION
NEW!

James Cowan
440-391-4815

Realtor

Diane Marble
Office Assistant

NEW!
NEW!

AUCTION

NEW!

Thompson-$98,010: Is farm living
the Life for you? Wide open spaces
which includes 23+ acres. Room
for your ATV's, snowmobiles, trac-
tors. Plenty of outbuildings, his-
toric barns, and pole barns. Large
1850's farm house awaiting your
rehab. Animals, human and other-
wise will love to roam, call today!
#3766782

Madison-$98,800: Rare find! 4
bdrm, 2 bth home with att.
garg & basement!  All very
near Lake Erie and Tuttle Park
this 2,352 sq. ft home is in
need of some TLC. Offered at
www.auction.com only.

Wickliffe-$24,900: Knock,
Knock! Who’s there? Opportu-
nity, that’s who! 3 bedroom home
with a possible 4th.  1st floor of-
fers living room, kitchen, 1.1
baths and a family room with a
fireplace.  Small price for home
ownership, will you answer the
call?  #3768651

Madison Twp-$45,900: This one
is Four-You! Up to Par one floor
living is offered in this 2 bedroom,
1 bath Ranch style home. Large
double wide lot for tweaking your
birdie, outdoor fun, or possible
expansion. Home ownership is
just a put away, call today!  Visit
www.auction.com for more infor-
mation

AUCTION

AUCTION
NEW! AUCTION

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

REDUCED! AUCTION NEW!
NEW!

AUCTION

REDUCED!REDUCED!
REDUCED!

REDUCED!

Eastlake-$59,900: DIY need
apply. You are welcomed by dou-
ble doors to enc porch. Ranch of-
fers easy 1 flr living. Kit
w/stunning cherry cabinets. Din-
ing, & Living rm w/glossy hard-
wood flrs. 2 comfy bdrms. Sliding
glass doors to lg  deck. Roomy
utility rm, & enclosed breezeway
to garage. Bring your handy-man,
& call today!#3763662

Willowick-$64,900:Great 3 bdrm, 2
bath home just off Rt 2 that has
been very well taken care of over
the yrs. The throwback to wood flrs,
tiled bath & built in dressers. A pri-
vacy fence surrounds the  back yard
& brick patio, newer appliances & a
2 car det grge, paved dr. You can
move right into this very quaint,
landscaped home.#3763609
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1 LAWYERS ROW • JEFFERSON, OH 44047 • 440-576-6985

CAROL FULWILER
(440) 969-0674

SEAN KENNEDY
440-415-4090

Jefferson Twp. 
$69,900 Don’t be 
misled by photos-
much roomier that 
it appears. 2 Bdrm., 
2 Ba. large living 
area and sunroom. 
Wooded view with 
lovely landscaped 

garden, patio. 
#3754456

Jefferson $109,900 
Best of both 
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
suit and move into a great little house with private access to
private stairs and  Lake Erie beach. Access is walking dis-
tance. This 1 BR cape could be made into 2 br’s and there
is a large attached garage to put your boat in. Living room
boasts a fireplace and home is situated on a quiet street.

NOW $40,000  -
4 BR/1.5 Bath
home includes a
large formal din-
ing room plus a
large living room
with hardwood
floors.  Enjoy the
spacious eat-in
kitchen, enclosed
back porch, great
back yard and a 2
car garage.   The
owner wants this
gone!

NORTH KINGSVILLE - $124,900 - 4 BR/1.5 Bath Brick cape cod situated on a large lot.
Enjoy the large living room with fireplace, great eat-in kitchen with bar and eating area, full
basement and 3 car garage.  Quiet street.

RED
UCED

!

$69,900 - Adorable 2-3
BR ranch situated on a
great street in Con-
neaut.  Close to Con-
neaut Township Park
and boat docks.  Large
backyard and one car
garage. 

Conneaut - $84,900 - Beau-
tiful 2 BR/2 Full bath brick
ranch has been up-dated with
new paint and carpet plus
new pergo flooring in the
kitchen.  Enjoy the large liv-
ing room with beautiful fire-
place.  New furnace in 2015.
This house boasts a 3 season
room off the living room
plus a full partially finished
basement.   Nice attached
garage.  Owner wants sold.

$289,900 Commercial/Rental - Mobile Home
Park - Geneva - Property located on 10 Acres
with 2 houses, a duplex, mobile homes that are
owned by seller and rented out and several mo-
bile home spaces available.

RED
UCED

!

NEW
!

$169,900 - North Kingsville - Enjoy this lovely 3 BR/2 Full Bath Cape Cod with
a large formal living room, large family room with sliding doors to a fenced in back
yard plus a great space for kids to romp and play.  This lovely home features new
paint thru-out, new carpet, great eat-in kitchen with breakfast bar and plenty of
room for a large table.  It features a full basement and large 2 car attached garage.
Don't miss this one.  Move-in ready.

Conneaut - Lake Rd. -
$205,000 - 4 BR ranch sit-

uated on a large 2 Acres

lot and includes views of

Lake Erie across the street.

Large living room with

hardwood floors, partially

finished basement, 2 car

attached garage and great

workshop/garage behind

the house.  Don't miss this

one.

RED
UCED

!

RED
UCED

DRASTIC

RED
UCTIO

N!

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

NEW
 LI

STIN
G!

NEW
!

RED
UCED

Kingsville - $134,900 -
Lovely 4 BR/2 Full bath
home situated on approx.

5 Acres.  Enjoy large
rooms thru-out including

a family room, formal
dining room, living room,

TV room and a small 
office/study.  It also 

includes  a full basement
and barn/garage all on a

quiet street.  
Price to sell.

NEW

DRASTIC

RED
UCTIO

N



6 — HOMESEEKER STAR BEACON, Thursday, January 7, 2016

Saybrook Twp. $79,900 3-4 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath home
on 3 lots. Front and back enclosed porches. Nice
size living and dining rm. Lots of tall, oak cabinets
in kitchen. Huge detached garage/outbuilding.
#3760313 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Conneaut $67,000 Squeaky Clean! 3BR/ 1BA
Ranch w/ 1 car detached garage. #3764458 Rick
Furmage 440-862-0906

Sheffield Twp. $124,900 4 Bdrm., 1 ½ Ba. 1872
sq. ft. ranch on 1.47 acres. Full bsmnt, 2 car
garage. Huge living area, eat-in kitchen and dining
area. #3756347 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson. $89,500 Great price! 3 Bdrm., 1 1/2 Ba.
home w/beautiful deck. Lg kit. w/oak cabinets, ce-
ramic tile. Beautiful oak trim throughout. New
breaker box, updated wiring, plumbing, HW tank,
gas furnace and CA. Detached 1 1/2car gar. w/new
metal roof. #3765308 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabula $45,000 Neat as a pin! 3 BR/ 1 BA Ranch,
large family rm. Paved Drive. Double lot. #3768513
Jim Paulchel 440-813-4090

Jefferson Twp. $264,900 4 or 5 br. ranch w/in-law
suite and/or 3 living areas. 3-car attached; 4-car de-
tached garages. Beautiful setting, great location,
perfectly maintained. #3763802 Carol Fulwiler 440-
969-0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Jefferson $154,900 Ranch in beautiful country setting.
Kitchen w/appliances, 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. 2+ attached
garage. Partial finished basement. 4.97 acres w/2
ponds. #3754513 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Jefferson Twp. $300,000 Updated farmhouse on
43.81 acres. Outbuilding and large detached
garage/workshop. Pond and pavilion. Tillable land.
Very well maintained. #3752513 Sean Kennedy
440-415-409 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut $42,500 Cute fixer-upper waiting for your
TLC. 3 BR/ 1BA Conventional home. #3766184
Michelle Baily- Defina 440-813-4494

Austinburg Twp. $155,500 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. renovated
home w/decks galore overlooking the Grand River
and a 30ʼx40ʼ garage. #3755621 Sean Kennedy
440-415-4090 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Conneaut $109,900 4 parcels go with this 3 BR/ 2
BA Ranch. Near Conneaut Creek. Frplc & bar in
walk out bsmnt. #3765936 Mark Salvaterra 440-
228-5526

Geneva $124,900 Looking for a place to live and
start a business? This is it! Home completely re-
modeled on 7 acres. Separate garage w/office,
bathroom, electric, heat and water. #3751213
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Madison $121,000 Perfect 3 BR/ 1BA Ranch
ready for the growing family or downsizing. Many
upgrades. 2 car attached garage. Double lot.
#3764385 Debbie Powell 44-218-0475

Ashtabula $107,000 Uniquely Styled 2 or 3 BR/ 2
BA Ranch on 1 acre w/ 2 car attached garage.
Open floor plan. Worth a look! #3767163 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-0906

Jefferson Twp. $157,900 Century Home on 5 acres.
3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. First flr Bdrm., bath and laundry. Huge
family rm and eat-in kitchen; 2 outbldgs., 3+ car
garage. #3751631 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090
Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Roaming Shores $489,900 Beautiful views from
every window! 4 Bdrm., 3 Ba. home with additional
private suite. #3743818 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Ashtabula Twp. $75,000 Ranch home w/3 addi-
tional lots!! 2 Bdrms., walk-up attic that could be
finished. Large living rm open to dining area. Hard-
wood flrs throughout most of home. Sunroom.
1car detached garage. Some work needed.
#3739924 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Conneaut $52,500 2 BR/ 1 BA Conventional
Home w/ vaulted ceilings in BRs. 2 car detached
garage. #3766000 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Jefferson Vlg. $30,000 Could be business and res-
idential. 4 large rooms, kitchen, bath, dining area.
Newly painted, windows, separate entrances. Lots
of possibilities. #3743933 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-
0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Ashtabula $52,500 2 BR/ 1 BA Harbor Bungalow,
close to Walnut Beach and shopping. Paved drive &
2 car detached garage. #3768003 Jayne Gerren
440-812-0368

Jefferson Vlg. $129,900 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. brick ranch
recently updated and meticulously kept. Open dining,
kitchen and living area, plus much more. Great loca-
tion for downtown and schools. #3739731 Carol Ful-
wiler 440-969-0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663

Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Ashtabula $109,900 West Harbor Home Run! Well
cared for 3 BR/ 2 BA ranch. Upgrades & updates
throughout. 1 car attached garage. #3766373 Rick
Furmage 440-862-0906

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Jefferson $109,900 Best of both worlds. Make this
Victorian home your residence, commercial usage
or both. Beautifully done with as much originality left
as possible. #3737791 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Monroe Twp $219,900 Fantastic Farmhouse- 4 BR/
3 BA built in 2004. ! Car Garage, 24x55 pole barn
was a bulk food store. #3764955 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906

Ashtabula $94,900 Beautifully restored 3 BR/ 2 BA
Brick Cape Cod. Wood floors through-out. 2 car
detached garage. Full bsmnt, water proofed w/
transferable warranty. #3768796 Rick Furmage
440-862-0906
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Denmark. $187,000 Beautiful ranch home with
open floor plan overlooking ¾ acre stocked and
aerated pond on 5.53 acres. #3690613 Sean
Kennedy 440-415-4090

Rome.     $235,000 Commercial unit w/13-2 bdrm
apartments. Smoke detectors monitored by Security
Technologies. Some Refrigerators and stoves to re-
main. #3720261 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Ashtabula $79,900 Adorable 4BR/2BA Cape Cod
home. Appliances stay. Nice backyard w/ patio and
shed. #3737618 Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

Andover. $88,500. Commercial duplex. 2 bedroom, 1
bath each unit. Central air. Live in one and have a busi-
ness in the other. #3661448 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Conneaut $39,900 2 BR/ 1 BA Bungalow, fresh paint
inside. Across from the Conneaut Library. Short dis-
tance from downtown sops. #3769068 Linda Dube
440-645-6637

Conneaut $157,500 Easy flowing, very comfortable
5BR/2BA Colonial. Upgraded throughout. 3 car de-
tached garage. Beautiful Home!! #3722581 Dave
Fortney 440-969-1793

Ashtabula $59,900 3BR/ 1 BA Colonial home. Spa-
cious rooms. Full bsmnt, 2 car detached garage w/
paved drive. #3770230 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

North Kingsville $124,900 Don't miss this 4 BR/ 1.5
BA Cape Cod brick home. Extremely nice home!
#3766390 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Ashtabula $79,900 2 or 3 Bdrm., Cape Cod. 2 living
areas and partially finished basement. Very well
maintained with deck overlooking landscaping and
flower beds. #3770322 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674
Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

New Lyme. $68,500. Triplex in country setting. Home
in good condition, some work needed. Lots of poten-
tial. #3748082 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Conneaut $69,900 Lovely 3 BR 1 BA Cape Cod. 1 Car
detached garage. Double lot, Great price! #3768460
Linda Dube 440 -645-6637

Conneaut $119,900 Affordable 2 BR / 1 BA Ranch
near Twp Park and Lake Erie. Double lot. 1 car de-
tached garage. Many updates. #3769975 Rick Fur-
mage 440-862-0906

Andover. $69,900 Large duplex. Both apartments are
2 bdrms each. Down rents for $600/month. Up has
rented for $400/month in the past. Seller pays heat,
water and sewer. #3670847 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

TOP PRODUCERS FOR NOVEMBER
TOP LISTINGS

Carol Fulwiler
& Sean Kennedy Team

Jefferson

Carol Fulwiler
& Sean Kennedy Team

Jefferson

TOP SALES

New Lyme. $30,900. Mobile home with addition on
1.16 acres. Huge living and kitchen area. Nice sized
master bdrm. Detached garage. Some work needed.
#3748070 Tara Dean 440-812-0508

Ashtabula $47,500 Motivated Seller! Duplex in decent
shape. Tenant in place in one of the units. Sold As-Is.
#3768050 Jayne Gerren 440-813-0368

Jefferson $349,900 Free Gas! 79+ acre country farm
on two parcels. Outbuildings, block barn, heated
garage, grainery, pole building w/electric. Nice pond.
#3717476 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Conneaut $108,400 Come see this 3BR/1BA home in
a prime location. Half acre lot w/3 car garage. Many
updates. #3736606 Mark Salvaterra 440-228-5526

Jefferson $159,900 Country home on 19.95 acres
w/7+Bdrms. Lg pond for barn water, garage, barn
w/hay storage and lean to, workshop and pasture.
#3729136 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Jefferson $169,900 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. Ranch on 4.71
acres. Gorgeous setting with outbuilding and stocked
pond. Large Deck. #3763095 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-
0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut $115,000 2BR/1.5 BA 3 story, ground level
Condominium. Beautiful Lake Erie views. Ready to
move in to. #3737307 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Austinburg Twp. $49,900 Older 3-4 Bdrm. home located
on 1 acre. Large comfortable rooms. Needs updating,
but very livable as is. Front porch. #3736418 Carol Ful-
wiler 440-969-0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut $84,900 Lovely Colonial home redone from
top to bottom. 3BR/ 2 BA with lg rooms. 1 car garage and
above ground pool. #3736289 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Conneaut $117,500 Raised Ranch w/ 4BR/2BA on
.44 acres. Open floor plan. Family room in base-
ment. #3737280 Gary Pape 216-319-8885

Jefferson $124,900 3 Bdrm., 2 Ba. ranch w/new kitchen,
bath carpet, appliances, garage door, paint and much
more, must see to appreciate. #3729911 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Pierpont $129,900 Country home on 40 acres with 2
acre pond. Free Gas! Home is in need of TLC
#3736387 Denny Ruck 440-812-5245
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

81 Acres, Rt 193, Kingsville, Great Hunting area ......................................................................$190,000 Call Vickie 858-5125

7.56 Acres, Lillie Road nice building lot ......................................................................................$18,000. Call Vickie 858-5125

Williamsfield, Rt 322 5.557 Acres ................................................................................................$15,000 Call Vickie 858-5125
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100 YEARS OF SUCCESS

JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM

Commercial building, Rt 20 Saybrook.
Just bring your business and move in.
Call Ed Curie 223-1410 

GENEVA, $72,900, 2 bedroom starter
or retirement home, new roof, ap-
praised for $72,500 in August. Great
Buy! Call Ed 223-1410

JEFFERSON VILLAGE, 4 bedroom, full
basement on 2 acres detached garage.
Call Jim 669-2262

19 Acres, Saybrook. BRICK ranch 3 bed-
room 2 full baths, open floor plan, mas-
ter walk in closet and huge bath.
Fireplace, deck, 2 car attached garage.
$215,000 Call Vickie 858-5125

GENEVA, 3 Bdrm Bunaglow, central air,
wood pellett stove, 1 car attached
garage, deck, full basement $69,900
Call Ed 576-4507

Jefferson Village, High traffic, Former
Dentist office. Waiting area, patient
rooms, office area and full basement.
Come start your business here. $99,900
Call Ed 223-1410 

7 two bedroom duplex units (Totaling 14
units)in Roaming Shores, paved road and
parking lot, gated, commuity room, storage,
playground call Ed  440-223-1410

2 bedroom trailer on almost an acre.
Great value Call Ed 223-1410 $39,900

LENOX, 4 Bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car attached
garage, partial basement, Gazebo, play-
house, barn with one stall, pond, creek
$139,900 Call Sheldon 724-208-4896

North Kingsville – 3 bedroom, open
floor plan, 2 full bath ranch, partially
fenced in back yard. A must see!
$79,000 Call Vickie 858-5125

AUSTINBURG, 5 Bedroom home, full
basement, modern kitchen, zoned com-
mercial. Paved driveway, barn/shed on al-
most an Acre. Call Vickie 858-5125

25 Acres, Jefferson Road, Farm
house, barn, pond $139,900 Call Ed
Curie 223-1410  

LENOX, 4 Bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car at-
tached garage, partial basement,
Gazebo, playhouse, barn with one stall,
pond, creek $139,900 Call Sheldon
724-208-4896

BUNKER HILL_ beautiful 3 bedroom home
with hardwood floors throughout, full base-
ment partially finished, Security system, hot
tub, swimming pool, one car detached
garage, great shade trees. $93,750

6,600 sq ft Commercial building – Jef-
ferson – Across from Court House.
Residential space upstairs. Corner lot.
Call Ed 223-1410

Dunbar Avenue, 4 bedroom, partial base-
ment, detached garage on quiet wooded set-
ting. $75,500 Call Vickie 858-5125

Saybrook, 3  Bedroom ranch with fam-
ily media room with pool table. Almost
an acre, 24’ above ground pool, at-
tached garage, shed, pole barn. Call
Wren 813-9567

The Miller Realty Co.

Aberdeen Ave, 3 bedroom ranch par-
tially finished basement, garage and
carport, 2 tiered deck $67,500 Call Ed
223-1410

SAYBROOK, RT 20 beautiful oak woodwork,
2 bdrm, 1 ½ bath 2 car detached garage
$49,900 call Sheldon 724-208-4896

Geneva on The Lake – licensed Bed and
Breakfast – 7 bedrooms, 6 baths with
beach privileges on 2 lots $289,900 Call
Ed 223-1410



12 — HOMESEEKER STAR BEACON, Thursday, January 7, 2016

GENEVA - $174,900
4 BR, 2 BA Bi Level * Dead end Street * LivRm & Formal DinRm *

Eat in Kit * FamRm w/FP, Rec Room 
*Many Updates call for details!

GENEVA- $69,900
Duplex w/Front Porch, Basement, & Carport

*Unit 1- 3BR, 2BA *Unit 2- 1BR, 1BA 
*Newer Vinyl windows & Porch Roof -2005

*Walk-up attic, oak woodwork * Could convert to Single Family

AUSTINBURG - $259,000t
4 BR, 2.5 BA Colonial *1.48 Acres * Formal Liv & DinRm * Kitchen

w/Granite, Tile Backsplash, Storage 
*FamRm w/WBFP * Office * MstrSte w/Bath, Bonus Rm * 1st FlrRm

*Lower Level w/RecRm, walkout to Patio & Storage Room * Tri-
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
workshop and pool table. Central 
air, fenced back yard, 12-month 
home warranty included/.32-acre 
corner lot.

$77,900
3102 Avon Blvd Ashtabula Twp.

3-bedroom, 1.5-bath bungalow. 2- 
beds up feature built in cupboards. 
Main  fl oor bed and full bath. Lower 
level rec room. Vinyl siding and 
windows. 1-car garage/.12-acre.
Charlotte Baldwin 440-812-3834

$69,900 - 620 State St.
Charm and relaxation in this 2 
story home-completely remodeled 
ground fl oor, with new electric, 
insulation, new hot water  tank in 
2013. Bath redone in 2014. Roof 
re-done in 2006 with 45 year shin-
gles. Home has charm, lots of room 
, fenced in yard  and shed. Jennifer 
Bartone 440-645-6967

$77,000 - 1054 St Rt 7 N
Colonial with original woodwork, 
has a new roof, new windows & 
a  new Lenox furnace/central air 
unit. Electrical and plumbing were 
also done with the installation of a  
Bosch gas instant hot water tank. 
Jennifer Bartone 440-645-6967

$80,000 - 1131 Hamlin Dr
A corner lot with a completely 
fenced in backyard, raised garden 
beds with food producing plants 
and space to grow more. Large 
deck to entertain and an inviting 
wrap around front porch. Inside 
main fl oor has been totally redone. 
Many extras, including Kraftmaid 
Cabinetry in Kitchen, internet con-
trolled thermostat and door locks. 
Jennifer Bartone 440-645-6967

NEW LISTING!

 Just Reduced!

$9,000 - 847 Western Star
Roaming Shores

Corner lot in private lake 
community. Use of private 

lake, pools, clubhouse, 
sport areas and more 

come  with ownership and 
association dues/.52-acre. 

Charlotte Baldwin
440-812-3834

V/L Columbus Ave.

Approximately 8+ acres 

in the city. $27,700 

MLS#3762669

Jennifer Bartone

440-645-6967

$59,900 - 1641 W 3rd St.
Near the historic Ashtabula Har-
bor area. Home has a newer roof, 
updated 100 amp service, freshly 
painted. New fl ooring in kitchen 
and down stairs  bath. Within close 
distance to beach and shopping. 
Jennifer Bartone 440-645-6967

$330,000 - 181 Margor Dr
Exquisite craftsmanship through-
out this home. 3 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, Italian tile in kitchen, baths 
and laundry room. Black walnut 
hardwood in other areas of house. 
Quartz countertops, high-end ap-
pliances and endless possibilities 
for entertaining. Stone fi replace in 
living room invites  you to settle in 
for the night. Full unfi nished base-
ment with Superior wall construc-
tion for your convenience in set-
ting up the ultimate living space.
Jennifer Bartone 440-645-6967

ReResults EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITYOPPORTUNITY
EQUAL HOUSING
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$8,500 - Highland Ave.,  Saybrook - .24 A
TERRY HACKATHORN 440-964-6837

$20,000 - South Wright St., Kingsville - 8.46 A
LARRY KORLAND 440-812-3494LAND

0% DOWN USDA LOANS AVAILABLE IN ASHTABULA

$65,000 Union Ave., Ashtabula. Just blocks from the 
lake and beach. 3 Bedrooms, 1.5 Baths and sq. ft. 1,900

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

 $54,500. Myrtle Ave., Ashtabula. This Harbor ared ranch is 

MOVE-IN READY, 3 Bedrooms, Bath. Newer deck off the 

Kitchen. Sq. ft. 958.

CHUCK BROCKWAY 440-969-3954

$46,900. Hope Ave., Ashtabula. Very affordable. 3 Bed-
rooms, 2 Baths, 2 car garage. Sq. ft. 1,455

TERRY HACKATHORN 440-964-6837

 $29,900. Madison Ave., Ashtabula. Colonial ranch is 
currently a rental property with 2 bedrooms, bonus room 

possible third bedroom. Approx. sq. ft. 980. Front porch and 
a large fenced-in backyard.

TERRY HACKATHORN 440-964-6837

DONNA KENNEDY 440-645-0192 

 $49,500. West 19th St., Ashtabula. A ranch with 3 BRs w/
open fl oor plan of the LR, DR and FAM RM, extra large 

KIT w/semi-circle bar. 

 $59,900 East 46th St., Ashtabula. Great investment and income 
property. Two rented units--each have 2 Bedrooms. Full base-

ment and a 2 car detached garage. Sq. ft. 2,167.

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

 $59,000 State US Route 20, Conneaut. In the heart of the city, 
this has two rented units Very good income property with a 2 car 

detached garage.
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